

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

103	WPL/37610/2024	105	WPL/37640/2024		
106	WPL/37642/2024	107	WPL/37671/2024	108	WPL/37701/2024
109	WPL/37767/2024	111	WPL/38093/2024	112	WPL/38128/2024
113	WPL/38205/2024	114	WPL/38225/2024	115	WPL/38229/2024
116	WPL/38325/2024	117	WPL/38331/2024	118	WPL/38362/2024
119	WPL/38381/2024	120	WPL/38463/2024	121	WPL/38586/2024
122	WPL/38647/2024	123	WPL/38657/2024	124	WPL/38702/2024

Before : Anil H. Laddhad,
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 07th March 2026

Mr. Uttam Rane, Advocate for petitioner in sr. no. 103.
Ms. Ishita Desai i/b. BLAC Company, Advocate for respondent – RBI in sr. no.103.
Ms. Daneel Pancras i/b. Archit Virmani, Advocate for respondent no. 3 in sr. no.103.
Ms. Ishita Desai i/b. BLAC Co., Advocate for respondent – RBI in sr. no. 105.
Mr. Kaustubh Thipsay, Advocate for petitioner in sr. no. 112.
Ms. Somya i/b. T. N. Tripathi, Advocate for petitioner in sr. no. 113.
Mr. Harshwardhan Karande i/b. Vishwanath Patil, Advocate for respondent – SRA and AGRC in sr. no. 114.
Ms. Kavita Dhanuka i/b. Dhruti Kapadia, Advocate for respondent – GRC in sr. no. 117.
Mr. Paras Jadhav i/b. Kanhaiya Yadav, Advocate for petitioner in sr. no. 121 and 124
Mr. Aatish Tayade i/b. Ravleen Sabharwal, Advocate for respondent – SRA in sr. no. 121 and 124.
Mr. Satvik Tejasvi i/b. Indus Law, Advocate for petitioner in sr. no. 122.
None present in rest of the matters.

P.C. :

By way of last chance, the petitioners to remove office objections of Petitions and get the same registered and/or numbered by filing/uploading compliance praecipe on or before 27.03.2026, failing Petition/s to stand rejected for non-compliance of office objections under O.S.Rule 986.

Prothonotary and Senior Master